

MM454- अन्तर्गत काशी मंदिर बिहारी से बिहारी डीलर के

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

साला नक पत्र निर्माण कार्य

खेवेंड का नाम:- जय माँ करनी

DIVISION

Agreement NO- 103/SBD/MM454-22-23

Const cost 59,63,364=00

Maint cost 8,52,285=00

Total

68,15,649=00

(प्रखंड पलासी)

SUB-DIVISION

MB NO- 2829

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commencement: 4/3/23.

Date of Completion:- 3/3/24

2nd on a/c bill

Abstract of Cost

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) P/v & fixing of working benchmark pillar					
0.700 Km (Q.v. TMB p-4)					
@ Rs. 37480.08/Km-Rs.					26236/-
(2) Clearing and Grubbing road land by manual means					
0.245 Ha (Q.v. TMB p-4)					
@ Rs. 52970.33/Ha-Rs.					12978/-
(3) Const. of Embankment with lead upto 100 m.					
3081.134 m ³ (Q.v. TMB p-12)					
@ Rs. 149.08/m ³ -Rs.					459335/-
(4) Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulder.					
1580.10 m ³ (Q.v. TMB p-4)					
471.487 m ³ (Q.v. TMB p-11)					
2051.587 m ³					
@ Rs. 192.25/m ³ -Rs.					394418/-
(5) Const. of granular sub-base by providing well graded Material.					
564.425 m ³ (Q.v. TMB p-8,9)					
@ Rs. 3478.82/m ³ -Rs.					1963533/-
(6) P/v, laying, Spreading Stone aggregate of Sp. 8/12 size with 4mm					
197.274 m ³ (Q.v. TMB p-9)					
@ Rs. 4299.64/m ³ -Rs.					848207/-
Continuation					
					Rs. 3704707/-

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/8) P/V x applying primer Coat with bitumen Emulsion					
2630.375 m ² (Q.V.T.M.B P-10)					
@ Rs. 42.18/m ²					Rs. 110949
(8/9) P/V x applying tack Coat with bitumen Emulsion					
2630.375 m ² (Q.V.T.M.B P-10)					
@ Rs. 14.40/m ²					Rs. 37877
(9/10) P/V laying and rolling of close graded premix surfacing material.					
2630.375 m ² (Q.V.T.M.B P-10)					
@ Rs. 215.31/m ²					Rs. 567924

10 P/V x laying of reinforced Cement Concrete pipe duct 300 mm dia.					
7.50 m (Q.V.T.M.B P-11)					
@ Rs. 1681.35/m					Rs. 12610/-
11 RCC M15 grade km Stone of standard design					
2 nos. (Q.V.T.M.B P-13)					
@ Rs. 2497.22/each					4994/-
12 200 m stone					
3 nos. (Q.V.T.M.B P-13)					
@ Rs. 662.87/each					1989/-
					Rs 4441050/-

Continuation

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 Bfr. 4600324/-

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>20</u> P/V and erecting direction and place identification retro-reflectorised sign					
3 nos. (Q.V. TMB p-11)					
@ Rs. 11530.85/each - Rs.					34592/-
<u>21</u> Planting of trees by the road side avenue tree					
35 nos. (Q.V. TMB p-12)					
@ Rs. 842.36/each Rs.					29483/-
<u>22</u> Half batch circular tree guard in 2nd class bricks.					
35 nos. (Q.V. TMB p-12)					
@ Rs. 1948.82/each Rs.					68209/-
<u>23</u> P/V and fixing of typical MMSY information sign board with logo.					
5 nos. (Q.V. TMB p-12)					
@ Rs. 9840.43/each Rs.					49202/-
<u>24</u> E/W on excavation for foundation of structure					
29.798 m ³ (Q.V. TMB p-7)					
@ Rs. 305.42/m ³ - Rs.					9101/-
<u>25</u> P/V M20 as levelling course in foundation.					
4.595 m ³ (Q.V. TMB p-7)					
@ Rs. 6895.19/m ³ - Rs.					32143/-

Continuation

Rs. 4823054/-

19

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 B/R. 4823054/-

Particulars	Details of actual mensura				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
26. Plain/Reinforced Cement Concrete in Sub-structure.					
32.574 m ³ (Q.V. TMR p-7)					
@ Rs. 7399.05/m ³ - Rs.					241017/-
27. 17u X laying Red pipe NP3 for culvert on first class bedding.					
7.5 m (Q.V. TMR p-8)					
@ Rs. 3561.25/m - Rs.					26709/-
28. Painting two coats including primer coats.					
20.64 m ² (Q.V. TMR p-14)					
@ Rs. 100.76/m ² - Rs.					2080/-

				Rs. 5092860/-
Add GST 12%.			Rs.	611143/-
Add L.C 1%.			Rs.	50929/-
Add S. Fee			Rs.	69365/-
			Rs.	5824297/-
Less 0.01% below			Rs.	582/-
			Rs.	5823715/-
deduct previous payment			Rs.	2988580/-
			Rs.	2835135/-

Continuation